Online applications are invited from qualified candidates to three vacant posts of
Data Assistant  on contract basis in the Population Research Centre (PRC),
University of Kerala, Kariavattom, Thiruvananathapuram for a period of 11 months as
detailed below. 

1. Name of Post Data Assistant on contract basis

2. Pay
Rs.51,876/- (Rupees Fifty one thousand eight hundred
and seventy six only) per month (consolidated).

3. Number of Vacancies 3 (Three)

4. Age Limit

Upto 45 years as on the date of Notification (Relaxation
as per rules)
*Upto 50 years as on the date of Notification for
candidates having at least 3 years working experience